Particulars  Details  

1. Document Reference Number  2022 -28-04-01 

2. (i) Downloading of Tender Document/ Online 

bid Preparation  

(ii) Online tender Document Fee & E-Service 

Fees of Rs.2,000 + 1,000/- = Rs.3,000/- 

(Rs.Three thousand only)   

(iii) EMD of Rs.25,000/- (Rs. Twenty five thousand 

only). 

29.04.2022 to 06.05.2022 till 5:00 PM 

3 Pre-Bid Meeting Date 

02.05.2022 at 11:00 AM 

4. Last date of submission of queries via email at 

haicpkl@gmail.com  
02.05.2022 upto 5:00 PM  

5. Submission of technical and financial bid   29.04.2022 to 06.05.2022 till 5:00 PM